Metallized Polyeste『 Film Capacito『
BMPE
Non-inductive construction using metallized Polyester
film with flame retardant plastic case and epoxy resin filled.
■ Features
- Non-inductive wound construction.
- Wide capacitance range, small size, and light weight.
- Long life due to self-healing effect.

Part-7 : Size Number(1-4 : Min-Type / 5 : Standard-Type / 6-9 : Large-Type)
Part-8 : Internal Use
CODE STYLE
B Bending Forming
C Straight Cutting
D D-Type Forming
L B-Type long Forming
M C-Type long Forming
s Straight
X B-Type Forming
Y C -Type Forming
z Z-Type Forming
T A-Type Tapping
u B-Type Tapping
V C-Type Tapping
1.5 13.0 15.0 9.0 10-0.6 BMPE100V155K10S5 _____
1.8 13.0 16.0 10.0 10-0.6 BMPE100V185K10S5 _____1.8 13.0 16.0 10.0 10-0.6 BMPE100V185K10S5 _____
1.2 18.0 12.0 6.0 15-0.8 BMPE100V125K15S5 _____
1.5 18.0 13.0 7.0 15-0.8 BMPE100V155K15S5 _____1.5 18.0 13.0 7.0 15-0.8 BMPE100V155K15S5 _____
1.8 18.0 13.5 7.5 15-0.8 BMPE100V185K15S5 _____
2.2 18.0 15.0 8.5 15-0.8 BMPE100V225K15S5 _____2.2 18.0 15.0 8.5 15-0.8 BMPE100V225K15S5 _____
2.7 18.0 15.0 9.0 15-0.8 BMPE100V275K15S5 _____
3.3 18.0 16.5 10.0 15-0.8 BMPE100V335K15S5 _____3.3 18.0 16.5 10.0 15-0.8 BMPE100V335K15S5 _____
3.9 18.0 18.0 10.0 15-0.8 BMPE100V395K15S5 _____
4.7 18.0 19.0 11.0 15-0.8 BMPE100V475K15S5 _____4.7 18.0 19.0 11.0 15-0.8 BMPE100V475K15S5 _____
5.6 18.0 21.0 12.0 15-0.8 BMPE100V565K15S5 _____
2.2 26.0 15.0 6.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE100V225K22.5S5 _____2.2 26.0 15.0 6.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE100V225K22.5S5 _____
2.7 26.0 16.5 7.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE100V275K22.5S5 _____
3.3 26.0 16.5 7.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE100V335K22.5S5 _____3.3 26.0 16.5 7.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE100V335K22.5S5 _____
3.9 26.0 17.0 8.5 22.5-0.8 BMPE100V395K22.5S5 _____
4.7 26.0 18.0 9.0 22.5-0.84.7 26.0 18.0 9.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE100V475K22.5S5 _____
5.6 26.0 19.0 10.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE100V565K22.5S5 _____
6.8 26.0 20.0 11.0 22.5-0.86.8 26.0 20.0 11.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE100V685K22.5S5 _____
8.2 26.0 22.0 12.5 22.5-0.8 BMPE100V825K22.5S5 _____
10 26.0 24.0 13.5 22.5-0.810 26.0 24.0 13.5 22.5-0.8 BMPE100V106K22.5S5 _____
8.2 31.0 20.0 11.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE100V825K27.5S5 _____
10 31.0 22.0 13.010 31.0 22.0 13.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE100V106K27.5S5 _____
0.18 10.5 11.0 5.0 7.5-0.6 BMPE250V184K7.5S5 _____
0.22 10.5 12.0 6.0 7.5-0.6 BMPE250V224K7.5S5 _____
0.27 10.5 12.0 6.0 7.5-0.6 BMPE250V274K7.5S5 _____
0.18 13.0 11.0 5.0 10-0.6 BMPE250V184K10S5 _____
0.22 13.0 11.0 5.0 10-0.6 BMPE250V224K10S5 _____
0.27 13.0 11.0 5.0 10-0.6 BMPE250V274K10S5 _____
0.33 13.0 11.0 5.5 10-0.6 BMPE250V334K10S5 _____
0.39 13.0 12.0 6.0 10-0.6 BMPE250V394K10S5 _____
0.47 13.0 13.0 7.0 10-0.6 BMPE250V474K10S5 _____
0.33 18.0 11.0 5.0 15-0.8 BMPE250V334K15S5 _____
0.39 18.0 11.0 5.0 15-0.8 BMPE250V394K15S5 _____
0.47 18.0 11.0 5.0 15-0.8 BMPE250V474K15S5 _____
0.56 18.0 11.0 5.0 15-0.8 BMPE250V564K15S5 _____
0.68 18.0 12.0 6.0 15-0.8 BMPE250V684K15S5 _____
0.82 18.0 13.0 7.0 15-0.8 BMPE250V824K15S5 _____
1.0 18.0 13.0 7.0 15-0.8 BMPE250V105K15S5 _____
1.2 18.0 13.5 7.5 15-0.8 BMPE250V125K15S5 _____
1.5 18.0 15.0 8.5 15-0.8 BMPE250V155K15S5 _____
1.8 18.0 16.5 10.0 15-0.8 BMPE250V185K15S5 _____
2.2 18.0 19.0 10.0 15-0.8 BMPE250V225K15S5 _____
0.82 26.0 15.0 6.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE250V824K22.5S5 _____
1.0 26.0 15.0 6.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE250V105K22.5S5 _____
1.2 26.0 15.0 6.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE250V125K22.5S5 _____
1.5 26.0 16.5 7.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE250V155K22.5S5 _____
1.8 26.0 16.5 7.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE250V185K22.5S5 _____
2.2 26.0 17.0 8.5 22.5-0.8 BMPE250V225K22.5S5 _____
2.7 26.0 18.0 9.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE250V275K22.5S5 _____
3.3 26.0 19.0 10.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE250V335K22.5S5 _____
3.9 26.0 20.0 11.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE250V395K22.5S5 _____
4.7 26.0 22.0 12.5 22.5-0.8 BMPE250V475K22.5S5 _____
5.6 26.0 22.0 12.5 22.5-0.8 BMPE250V565K22.5S5 _____
6.8 26.0 24.0 13.5 22.5-0.8 BMPE250V685K22.5S5 _____
2.2 31.0 18.0 9.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE250V225K27.5S5 _____
2.7 31.0 18.0 9.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE250V275K27.5S5 _____
3.3 31.0 18.0 9.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE250V335K27.5S5 _____
3.9 31.0 19.0 10.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE250V395K27.5S5 _____
37
100Vdc
I
Metallized Polyeste『 Film Capacito『

15-0 8 BMPE 1000V 273K 15S 5
15-0 8 BMPE 1000V 333K 15S 5
15-0 8 BMPE 1 OOOV 393K 15S 5
15-0 8 BMPE 1 OOOV 473K 15S 5
15-0 8 BMPE 7000V 563K 15S 5
15-0 8 BMPE 1 OOOV 683K 15S 5
15-0 8 BMPE 1000V 823K 15S 5
15-0 8 BMPE 1 OOOV 104K 15S 5
15-0 8 BMPE 1OOOV 124K 15S 5
15-0 8 BMPE 1 OOOV 154K 15S 5
15-0 8 BMPE 1OOOV 184K 15S 5
22 5-0 8 BMPE 1000V333K 22 5S 5
22 5-0 8 BMPE 1000V393K 22 5S 5
1000Vdc
40
0.056 18.0 12.0 6.0 15-0.8 BMPE1000V563K15S5 _____
0.082 18.0 13.5 7.5 15-0.8 BMPE1000V823K15S5 _____
0.12 18.0 17.0 8.0 15-0.8 BMPE1000V124K15S5 _____
0.18 18.0 19.0 10.0 15-0.8 BMPE1000V184K15S5 _____
0.039 26.0 15.0 6.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE1000V393K22.5S5 _____
0.047 26.0 15.0 6.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE1000V473K22.5S5 _____
0.056 26.0 15.0 6.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE1000V563K22.5S5 _____
0.056 26.0 15.0 6.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE1000V563K22.5S5 _____
0.068 26.0 15.0 6.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE1000V683K22.5S5 _____
0.082 26.0 15.0 6.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE1000V823K22.5S5 _____
0.082 26.0 15.0 6.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE1000V823K22.5S5 _____
0.1 26.0 15.0 6.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE1000V104K22.5S5 _____
0.12 26.0 16.5 7.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE1000V124K22.5S5 _____
0.12 26.0 16.5 7.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE1000V124K22.5S5 _____
0.15 26.0 16.5 7.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE1000V154K22.5S5 _____
0.18 26.0 17.0 8.5 22.5-0.8 BMPE1000V184K22.5S5 _____
0.18 26.0 17.0 8.5 22.5-0.8 BMPE1000V184K22.5S5 _____
0.22 26.0 18.0 9.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE1000V224K22.5S5 _____
0.27 26.0 19.0 10.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE1000V274K22.5S5 _____
0.27 26.0 19.0 10.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE1000V274K22.5S5 _____
0.33 26.0 20.0 11.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE1000V334K22.5S5 _____
0.39 26.0 22.0 12.5 22.5-0.8 BMPE1000V394K22.5S5 _____
0.39 26.0 22.0 12.5 22.5-0.8 BMPE1000V394K22.5S5 _____
0.47 26.0 24.0 13.5 22.5-0.8 BMPE1000V474K22.5S5 _____
0.56 26.0 25.0 15.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE1000V564K22.5S5 _____
0.56 26.0 25.0 15.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE1000V564K22.5S5 _____
0.68 26.0 25.0 15.0 22.5-0.8 BMPE1000V684K22.5S5 _____
0.15 31.0 18.0 9.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE1000V154K27.5S5 _____
0.15 31.0 18.0 9.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE1000V154K27.5S5 _____
0.18 31.0 18.0 9.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE1000V184K27.5S5 _____
0.22 31.0 18.0 9.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE1000V224K27.5S5 _____
0.22 31.0 18.0 9.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE1000V224K27.5S5 _____
0.27 31.0 18.0 9.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE1000V274K27.5S5 _____
0.33 31.0 19.0 10.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE1000V334K27.5S5 _____
0.33 31.0 19.0 10.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE1000V334K27.5S5 _____
0.39 31.0 19.0 10.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE1000V394K27.5S5 _____
0.47 31.0 20.0 11.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE1000V474K27.5S5 _____
0.47 31.0 20.0 11.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE1000V474K27.5S5 _____
0.56 31.0 22.0 13.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE1000V564K27.5S5 _____
0.68 31.0 23.5 14.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE1000V684K27.5S5 _____
0.68 31.0 23.5 14.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE1000V684K27.5S5 _____
0.82 31.0 24.5 15.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE1000V824K27.5S5 _____
1 31.0 26.0 18.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE1000V105K27.5S5 _____
1 31.0 26.0 18.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE1000V105K27.5S5 _____
1.2 31.0 28.0 19.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE1000V125K27.5S5 _____
1.5 31.0 31.0 21.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE1000V155K27.5S5 _____
1.5 31.0 31.0 21.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE1000V155K27.5S5 _____
1.8 31.0 37.0 22.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE1000V185K27.5S5 _____
2.2 31.0 37.0 22.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE1000V225K27.5S5 _____
2.2 31.0 37.0 22.0 27.5-0.8 BMPE1000V225K27.5S5 _____
0.47 42.0 24.0 12.0 37.5-1 BMPE1000V474K37.5S5 _____
0.56 42.0 24.0 12.0 37.5-1 BMPE1000V564K37.5S5 _____
0.56 42.0 24.0 12.0 37.5-1 BMPE1000V564K37.5S5 _____
0.68 42.0 24.0 12.0 37.5-1 BMPE1000V684K37.5S5 _____
0.82 42.0 24.0 12.0 37.5-1 BMPE1000V824K37.5S5 _____
0.82 42.0 24.0 12.0 37.5-1 BMPE1000V824K37.5S5 _____
1 42.0 24.0 15.0 37.5-1 BMPE1000V105K37.5S5 _____
1.2 42.0 24.0 15.0 37.5-1 BMPE1000V125K37.5S5 _____
1.2 42.0 24.0 15.0 37.5-1 BMPE1000V125K37.5S5 _____
1.5 42.0 29.0 15.5 37.5-1 BMPE1000V155K37.5S5 _____
1.8 42.0 30.0 17.0 37.5-1 BMPE1000V185K37.5S5 _____
1.8 42.0 30.0 17.0 37.5-1 BMPE1000V185K37.5S5 _____
2.2 42.0 34.0 20.5 37.5-1 BMPE1000V225K37.5S5 _____
2.7 42.0 35.0 22.5 37.5-1 BMPE1000V275K37.5S5 _____
2.7 42.0 35.0 22.5 37.5-1 BMPE1000V275K37.5S5 _____
3.3 42.0 41.0 27.0 37.5-1 BMPE1000V335K37.5S5 _____
3.9 42.0 41.0 27.0 37.5-1 BMPE1000V395K37.5S5 _____
3.9 42.0 41.0 27.0 37.5-1 BMPE1000V395K37.5S5 _____
4.7 42.0 43.0 31.0 37.5-1 BMPE1000V475K37.5S5 _____
41
42
43
44